Order Code Power Beam
Angle
Finish Dimensions ф H CCT Lumen
EWWDL09 9W
15/38°
White Ф90*120mm
3000K
5000K
1020lm
EWWDL15 15W
15/38°
White Ф105*120mm
3000K
5000K
1550lm
EWWDL25 25W
15/38°
White Ф125*130mm
3000K
5000K
2550lm
EWWDL30 30W
15/38°
White Ф140*130mm
3000K
5000K
3050lm
EWWDL40 40W 15/38° White Ф160*140mm
3000K
5000K 4100lm
EWWDL60 60W 15/38° White Ф190*160mm
3000K
5000K
5800lm
Talio